Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 215486 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Ergebnisse
Umfrage 215486
Anzahl der Datensétze in dieser Abfrage: 24
Gesamtzahl der Datensétze dieser Umfrage: 24
Anteil in Prozent: 100.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A1

Did the matching questionnaire help you get in contact with your host family beforehand?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A1) 11 45.83%
Good (A2) 10 41.67%
Average (A3) 2 8.33%
Below average (A4) 1 417%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A1

Did the matching questionnaire help you get in contact with your host family beforehand?

11

10

m Excellent (11)
= Good (10)
= Average (2)
Below average (1)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A2

Where you satisfied about how you got accommodated in your host family?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A1) 20 83.33%
Good (A2) 4 16.67%
Average (A3) 0 0.00%
Below average (A4) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A2

Where you satisfied about how you got accommodated in your host family?

» Excellent (20)
= Good (4)
= Average (0)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 215486 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A3

Were you able to communicate with your host family?

Antwort

Excellent (A1)
Good (A2)

Average (A3)
Below average (A4)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

22
2

0
0
0

Prozent

91.67%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A3

Were you able to communicate with your host family?

» Excellent (22)
= Good (2)
= Average (0)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 215486 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A4

Did you feel well-prepared before the workshop?

Antwort

Excellent (A1)
Good (A2)

Average (A3)
Below average (A4)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

13
9

2
0
0

Prozent

54.17%
37.50%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A4

Did you feel well-prepared before the workshop?

» Excellent (13)
= Good (9)
= Average (2)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 215486 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A5

Were you able to cope with the workload of the workshop?

Antwort

Excellent (A1)
Good (A2)

Average (A3)
Below average (A4)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

13
10
1
0
0

Prozent

54.17%
41.67%
4.17%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A5

Were you able to cope with the workload of the workshop?

» Excellent (13)

= Good (10)

= Average (1)
Below average (0)

» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A6

Were you able to follow the trainers’ instructions during the workshop?

Antwort

Excellent (A1)
Good (A2)

Average (A3)
Below average (A4)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

21
3

0
0
0

Prozent

87.50%
12.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A6

Were you able to follow the trainers’ instructions during the workshop?

» Excellent (21)
= Good (3)
= Average (0)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A7

How do you estimate the importance of learning with students from other European schools?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A1) 22 91.67%
Good (A2) 2 8.33%
Average (A3) 0 0.00%
Below average (A4) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A7

How do you estimate the importance of learning with students from other European schools?

» Excellent (22)
= Good (2)
= Average (0)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A8

Do you recognize the connection between the workshop and the project work at your home school?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A1) 8 33.33%
Good (A2) 14 58.33%
Average (A3) 2 8.33%
Below average (A4) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A8

Do you recognize the connection between the workshop and the project work at your home school?

14 -
» Excellent (8)

= Good (14)
= Average (2)
Below average (0)

» keine Antwort (0)
10
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A9

Do you feel prepared to bring your learnings back to your home school and to become an ambassador of
the project?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A1) 15 62.50%
Good (A2) 8 33.33%
Average (A3) 1 417%
Below average (A4) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A9

Do you feel prepared to bring your learnings back to your home school and to become an ambassador of
the project?

» Excellent (15)
= Good (8)
= Average (1)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)

14

12

10
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A10

How do you intend to bring your learnings back to your home school?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent

Antwort 24 100.00%

keine Antwort 0 0.00%

ID Antwort

1 With presentations and workshops.

2 workhops- in few classes my history indentity wheel

3 projects like identity wheel and my history

4 workshop like identity Wheel and my history

5 Projects identity wheel and my history

6 Althoght explainations and theory are important, the focus should lie in active participation.

Copying some of the activities we took part in Greece, and bringing them to our school will
surely have a great learning effect.

7 We will do a 90 minutes workshop with different games about culture, identity and
discrimination and how it is associated. We didn't plan the workshop more detailed yet.

8 We will present selected activities to a few classes and try to explain how to understand
different cultures.

9 We will make a workshop in all 9th classes.

10 Via a PowerPoint presentation and an activity.

11 We are going to play games and show things via power point presatation

12 We are going to do an activity (Footlanders vs Handlanders) then we will have the
conversation about culture and lastly we will give our fellow students some key words

13 Through games and presentations that me and my team will develop. :)

14 Through the footland and handland game, which appealed to me and the other Greek
students the most

15 Through the presentation we are going to introduce to our students. We are going to explain
to them most of what we were taught during this programme.

16 We'll do a presentation about some of the themes, of which we think are most useful to
everyones daily life.

17 -present the most important things that i learned to my classmates in form of a presentation

18 we did the workshop to the other pupils of DNL of the school

19 work shop in classes

20 We think to realize this through different workshops similar to those realized in Greece.

21 I did my formation and it was really interessant to share what we learn during this week. It
was a little bit difficult the first time but then it was easier.

22 With the formation on french classes, speak with other student about what we spoke in
Greece during the formation and explain.

23 By posting and sharing my experience, both orally and in pictures

24 With my group , we intend to take 3 presentations to the other students involved in the
project
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 215486 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A11

How did you like the after-workshop activities?

Antwort

Excellent (A1)
Good (A2)

Average (A3)
Below average (A4)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

14
9

0
1
0

Prozent

58.33%
37.50%
0.00%
4.17%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A11

How did you like the after-workshop activities?

» Excellent (14)
= Good (9)
= Average (0)
Below average (1)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 215486 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE FIRST LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur A12

Do you have any advice for us?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent

Antwort 24 100.00%

keine Antwort 0 0.00%

ID Antwort

1 No

2 no, | don't

3 no | dont

4 no i dont

5 No

6 The only complaints | personally had were nothing that lied in the hands of the organisers. I'd
even go as far as to say the whole organsiation was exellent.

Keep up the good work.

7 As | was really happy with the project | actually have nothing to say what you can improve.
Keep this good work on.

8 | do not have any advice because everything was amazing!

9

10 No since | believe that everything was well organized.

11 No, everything was good!

12 the training was so well organized and someone could easily see that you put so muck work
into that. Although there were some people that didn't want to participate and you couldn't
give them a motive in order for theme to take part on the activities. personally | believe that
those 5 days were an experience that | will never forget and it was for sure the best week I've
had

13 You were excellent, but next time try to bring children that have a better understanding of the
English language (some of them were not quite familiar with it and the cooperation became
difficult :)).

14 Absolutely none, congratulations on managing our time so well!

15 No, | believe that the programme as well as you were very interesting and helpful to us when
it comes to the commucatio among different cultures !

16 It was perfect and | can just say, that you should do as you already did :)

17 It really helped to get to know our host student beforhand

18 No, it was cool

19 noidon’t

20 No

21 No, it was really cool

22 no, this trip and formation in Greece learned me a lot on the subject.

23 Goon!

24 none , it was really a great experience
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